

Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc. to Participate at the 20th Annual ICR Conference

January 4, 2018

SYRACUSE, N.Y.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jan. 4, 2018-- Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc. ("Carrols") (Nasdaq:TAST), the largest BURGER KING® franchisee in the United States, today announced that it will participate in a fireside chat at the 20th Annual ICR Conference at the Grande Lakes Orlando Resort in Florida on Tuesday, January 9, 2018 at 3:30 PM ET.

Investors and interested parties may listen to the webcast by visiting www.carrols.com under the investor relations tab, or directly through the ICR Conference website at www.icrconference.com.

About the Company

Carrols is the largest BURGER KING® franchisee in the United States with 807 restaurants as of December 31, 2017 and has operated BURGER KING® restaurants since 1976. For more information on Carrols, please visit the company's website at www.carrols.com.

About ICR Conference

The ICR Conference is a unique platform where public and private company management teams, institutional investors, sell-side research analysts, investment bankers, private equity professionals and select media connect and network with one another as the year begins. The event is one of the largest investment conferences of the year, featuring presentations by more than 150 public and private companies, with attendance regularly exceeding 2,300. For more information please visit http://www.icrconference.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180104005081/en/

Source: Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc.

Investor Relations: Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc. 800-348-1074, ext. 3333 investorrelations@carrols.com